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	CLASSE
	1 A
	1 B
	1 C
	1 D
	1 E
	1 F
	1 G

	Dalle 8 alle 11
	TOMASELLO V.
	LA PLACA
	ALFONZO
	VIGORINI
	TOMASELLO MR
	LA RUSSA
	GELSOMINO

	
	GIARDINA
	CUTRONA
	PELUSO
	SCILIPOTI
	SIRAGUSA
	IMBURGIA
	CANCIARI

	
	FARINA
	GUARINO
	FIORENTINO
	RAGUSA
	DI MALTA
	BELFIORE
	CALO'

	
	SCIORTINO
	DI PASQUALE
	STORNIOLO
	DI GESU'
	 
	SAVARINO
	 

	

	

	ORARIO DELLE LEZIONI DEL GIORNO 14 SETTEMBRE 2023

	CLASSE
	1 A
	1 B
	1 C
	1 D
	1 E
	1 F
	1 G

	I
	TOMASELLO V. - FARINA
	GUARINO - CUTRONA
	LA RUSSA - FIORENTINO
	VIGORINI - CALO'
	GELSOMINO - DI GESU'
	CARIERI - BELFIORE
	QUARTARARO 

	II
	TOMASELLO V. - DI PASQUALE
	CUTRONA 
	LA RUSSA 
	SCILIPOTI - DI GESU'
	GELSOMINO 
	CARIERI - SIRAGUSA
	RIZZO F. - QUARTARARO

	III
	PELUSO - STORNIOLO
	LA PLACA - DI PASQUALE
	ALFONZO - FARINA
	SIRAGUSA - BELFIORE
	TOMASELLO MR
	LA RUSSA
	GELSOMINO - CALO'

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CLASSE
	2 A
	2 B
	2 C
	2 D
	2 E
	2 F
	

	I
	GIORDANO - SCIORTINO
	LA PLACA
	RICCOBONO - STORNIOLO
	SCILIPOTI - DI MALTA
	SIRAGUSA - SAVARINO
	RIZZO - DI PASQUALE
	

	II
	GIORDANO - PELUSO
	LA PLACA - STORNIOLO
	ALFONZO
	VIGORINI - RAGUSA
	TOMASELLO MR - DI MALTA
	IMBURGIA - DI MALTA
	

	III
	GIARDINA
	GUARINO - FIORENTINO
	PELUSO - SPARTI
	VIGORINI 
	GIORDANO - DI GESU'
	IMBURGIA - CARIERI
	

	

	CLASSE
	3 A
	3 B
	3 C
	3 D
	3 E
	3 F
	3 G

	I
	GIARDINA
	CALI'
	ALFONZO - SPARTI
	D'AGOSTINO - GUARINO
	TOMASELLO MR - RAGUSA
	IMBURGIA - RAGUSA
	CANCIARI - RIZZO F.

	II
	GIARDINA - FIORENTINO
	CALI' - STORNIOLO
	RICCOBONO - SPARTI
	D'AGOSTINO 
	CANCIARI
	RIZZO - SAVARINO
	CALO'

	III
	TOMASELLO V - SAVARINO
	CUTRONA
	RICCOBONO - SCIORTINO
	SCILIPOTI
	CALI' - BELFIORE
	RIZZO - CANCIARI
	D'AGOSTINO - QUARTARARO

	

	

	ORARIO DELLE LEZIONI DEL GIORNO 15 SETTEMBRE 2023

	CLASSE
	1 A
	1 B
	1 C
	1 D
	1 E
	1 F
	1 G

	I
	GIARDINA - FIORENTINO
	LA PLACA - SCIORTINO
	ALFONZO  - SAVARINO
	SCILIPOTI
	TOMASELLO MR - SIRAGUSA
	LA RUSSA 
	GELSOMINO - CANCIARI

	II
	PELUSO - STORNIOLO
	LA PLACA 
	FARINA
	VIGORINI - GUARINO
	CANCIARI - CALO'
	LA RUSSA - DI MALTA
	GELSOMINO

	III
	TOMASELLO V
	CUTRONA - STORNIOLO
	LA RUSSA - CALO'
	VIGORINI - BELFIORE
	GELSOMINO
	IMBURGIA - BELFIORE
	QUARTARARO - BARBACCIA

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CLASSE
	2 A
	2 B
	2 C
	2 D
	2 E
	2 F
	

	I
	FARINA - DI PASQUALE
	GUARINO
	PELUSO
	VIGORINI - RAGUSA
	GIORDANO 
	IMBURGIA
	

	II
	GIARDINA
	CUTRONA - FIORENTINO
	ALFONZO 
	SCILIPOTI - SIRAGUSA
	GIORDANO - BELFIORE
	RIZZO - RAGUSA
	

	III
	GIORDANO
	LA PLACA - DI PASQUALE
	RICCOBONO - SCIORTINO
	GUARINO - DI MALTA
	TOMASELLO MR - RAGUSA
	RIZZO 
	

	

	CLASSE
	3 A
	3 B
	3 C
	3 D
	3 E
	3 F
	3 G

	I
	TOMASELLO V  - DI GESU'
	CUTRONA
	RICCOBONO - STORNIOLO
	D'AGOSTINO - CALO'
	CALI' - DI MALTA
	RIZZO
	QUARTARARO - BARBACCIA

	II
	TOMASELLO V - SCIORTINO
	CALI'
	RICCOBONO - DI GESU'
	D'AGOSTINO
	TOMASELLO MR - SAVARINO
	IMBURGIA - DI PASQUALE
	QUARTARARO - BARBACCIA

	III
	GIARDINA - PELUSO
	CALI' - FARINA
	ALFONZO - FIORENTINO
	SCILIPOTI - SAVARINO
	CANCIARI
	SIRAGUSA
	D'AGOSTINO - DI GESU'







